
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1666 MATHEW NETTO 968.000

2 22UG2603 A S ASWIN DAS 967.000

3 22UG6042 ANANDHALAKSHMI N S 964.000

4 22UG202 GAYA BHASI 959.000

5 22UG5575 SREENANDANA RAMACHANDRAN 952.000

6 22UG5232 DRISYA SUJITH 948.000

7 22UG1673 TERESA JOSE 947.000

8 22UG3524 LENA VIJAYAN V L 946.000

9 22UG3496 ASHLY J B 945.000

10 22UG1205 SUKRUTHA J KAMMATH 940.000

11 22UG2748 FAIZA KA 934.000

12 22UG2788 ATHIRA S 932.000

13 22UG2881 AFIMANUE SUNIL 931.000

14 22UG6018 ANITTA K R 927.000

15 22UG1596 FATHIMATHE NITHA N.K 926.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG688 SHEIKA LUBNA FATHIMA 917.000

2 22UG2729 DEVATHEERTHA.T.P 905.000

3 22UG2737 SANDEEP NARAYANAN M S 899.000

4 22UG128 NEEMA ROSE P J 897.000

5 22UG2666 MURSHID K 889.667

6 22UG5025 ESTHER LIZA GEORGE 885.000

7 22UG3166 ADEENA SHANAVAS 885.000

8 22UG1970 DEVIKA. P. NAIR 883.000

9 22UG4080 T ARAVIND 882.000

10 22UG5928 BINCY SHARIN BABU 881.000

11 22UG438 UJWAL T U 875.000

12 22UG4961 THARA REMESH 871.000

13 22UG138 DEVIKA VIJAY 867.000

14 22UG4958 ARJUN THILAKAN 852.000

15 22UG4992 THEMEEMA MUSTHAFA 850.667

16 22UG4281 ALAN JOHNSON 850.000

17 22UG2408 SWATHI P 835.000

18 22UG1800 AFSAR IQBAL 832.000

19 22UG5904 ABDUL VAHAB C S 831.000

20 22UG2489 BRAMADATHAN B 816.000

21 22UG4827 SANDHRA M BIJU 815.000
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22 22UG5917 THUSHARA SURESH P 814.000

23 22UG337 RISHIKESH MENON 804.000

24 22UG595 HAFSA PARVEEN A 803.000

25 22UG1436 HELEN MARIYA THOMAS 801.000

26 22UG5474 ALEENA DAVIS 797.000

27 22UG1159 ANN ROSHMA O D 794.667

28 22UG2271 YEDHUKRISHNA P D 791.000

29 22UG487 BIYA TREES M F 790.000

30 22UG6173 ANUGRAHA RAJIV 785.000

31 22UG1091 KRISHNA KUMAR SUDHESH 784.667

32 22UG4819 AKHIN SABU 772.000

33 22UG4118 DIDIKRISHNA N M 762.333

34 22UG4975 NAVANEETH V K 741.000

35 22UG135 ADITHYA HARIDAS 739.412

36 22UG5270 AISWARYA S 736.000

37 22UG6003 GOWRISHANKAR K P 736.000

38 22UG5980 ZOHRAN AHMED 728.000

39 22UG1285 ADWAITH K P 715.000

40 22UG179 PRAKEERTH NARAYANAN M 714.333

41 22UG2882 PRIJISHA KS 712.000

42 22UG4673 BAALU P K 710.000

43 22UG172 MOHAMED IRFAN SALIM 708.000

44 22UG2142 SARATH KRISHNA DILEEP 704.000

45 22UG3060 NAVEEN LAIJU A 701.000

46 22UG4522 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN B 699.000

47 22UG5846 DEVA NANDAN S.S. 684.000

48 22UG4689 SABITH P M 680.000

49 22UG4927 CHIKKOVA CHANDRAN 666.000

50 22UG998 ALEX SHINTO 666.000

51 22UG367 KRIPA RAJESH 638.000

52 22UG5781 SWATHY KRISHNA.P 622.333

53 22UG3973 ARON BOSE GEORGE 610.000

54 22UG358 SOORYA KIRAN T P 596.000

55 22UG3058 ARUN NAIR A V 580.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4927 CHIKKOVA CHANDRAN 666.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG438 UJWAL T U 875.000

2 22UG4958 ARJUN THILAKAN 852.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2489 BRAMADATHAN B 816.000

2 22UG4827 SANDHRA M BIJU 815.000

3 22UG5917 THUSHARA SURESH P 814.000

4 22UG2271 YEDHUKRISHNA P D 791.000

5 22UG4118 DIDIKRISHNA N M 762.333

6 22UG2882 PRIJISHA KS 712.000

7 22UG2142 SARATH KRISHNA DILEEP 704.000

8 22UG4522 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN B 699.000

9 22UG358 SOORYA KIRAN T P 596.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG688 SHEIKA LUBNA FATHIMA 917.000

2 22UG2666 MURSHID K 889.667

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3166 ADEENA SHANAVAS 885.000

2 22UG5928 BINCY SHARIN BABU 881.000

3 22UG4992 THEMEEMA MUSTHAFA 850.667

4 22UG1800 AFSAR IQBAL 832.000

5 22UG5904 ABDUL VAHAB C S 831.000

6 22UG595 HAFSA PARVEEN A 803.000

7 22UG5980 ZOHRAN AHMED 728.000

8 22UG172 MOHAMED IRFAN SALIM 708.000

9 22UG4689 SABITH P M 680.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4961 THARA REMESH 871.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2408 SWATHI P 835.000

2 22UG5270 AISWARYA S 736.000

3 22UG4673 BAALU P K 710.000

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 


